
Al Taleem Academy 2023-24 Closings & Early Dismissal Days
* IMPORTANT * Friday Schedule: 12:15PM dismissal for all grades due to Jummah salat

Tuesday, September 5 First Day of School - Welcome Back! 12:15PM Dismissal

Monday, September 18
Tuesday, September 19 Staff Development Days 12:15PM Dismissal

Monday, October 9 Indigenous People's Day School Closed, no classes

Tuesday, November 7 End of Quarter 1

Friday, November 10 Teachers In-Service Day School Closed to Students/Public

Wednesday, November 22 Early Dismissal 12:15 PM Dismissal

November 23-24 Thanksgiving/Fall Recess School Closed, no classes

Thursday, December 14 School Event - Multicultural Day 12:30 PM Early Dismissal

Dec. 25 – Jan. 1 Winter Recess School Closed, no classes
Back to School on Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Jr Day School Closed, no classes

Tuesday, January 23 End  of Quarter 2

Friday, January 26 Emergency Closing Make-Up Day #1
For Snow Day closing of January 16, 2024 School OPEN

Monday, February 19 President's Day School Closed, no classes

Monday, March 11 Ramadan Schedule Early Dismissal
Monday-Thursday @ 2 PM

Thursday, March 28 End of Quarter 3

April 1-10, 2024 Spring Break - Eid Holiday School Closed, no classes

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day School Closed, no classes

Thursday, June 13
(To be finalized) End of the Year Ceremony 10AM-12PM

Friday, June 14 End of Quarter 4

Friday, June 14 Last Day of School

June 17-19 Eid al-Adha Break School Closed to Public

Thursday, June 20 Emergency Closing Make-Up Day #2
For Snow Day closing of January 19, 2024 12PM Dismissal

Friday, June 21 Emergency Closing Make-Up Day #3
For Snow Day closing of February 13, 2024 12PM Dismissal


